

**HOUSE** \_\_\_\_\_ **AMENDMENT NO.** \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

\_\_\_\_\_ **Rep. Guernsey** \_\_\_\_\_ **District 3** \_\_\_\_\_

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 0007, page 1, Section 7.005, line 6 by
- 2 deleting "468,526" and inserting "459,146";
- 3
- 4 further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 7 by deleting "1,108,275" and inserting
- 5 "1,088,728";
- 6
- 7 further amend said bill, page 2, said section, line 10 by deleting "251,787" and inserting
- 8 "247,214.";
- 9
- 10 further amend said bill, page 11, Section 7.400, line 3 by deleting "153,121" and inserting
- 11 "147,843";
- 12
- 13 further amend said bill, page 12, section 7.420, line 4 by deleting "7,142,935" and inserting
- 14 "7,091,213";
- 15
- 16 further amend said bill, page 19, Section 7.800, line 9 by deleting "4,010,802" and inserting
- 17 "3,953,802."
- 18
- 19 further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.